Verbanddiga Spielplan

1.Begegnug

02.11.2025
Boklunder Sportschitzen |
Enno Doden
Jana L Utt
Axel Krickeberg
Axel Holmer
Monique Hoft

4
359
359
357
343
358

1
362
353
335
338
333

Zu Hause
Scharbeutzer SchV |
Sven Sameélin
Y annick Voigts
Christopher Palm
Emma Blank

Klingsor Jentzsch

Gesamtergebnis 1776 1721

2. Begegnung

02.11.2025
Boklunder Sportschitzen |
Enno Doden
Jana L Utt
Axel Kriuckeberg
Axel Holmer
Monique Hoft

3
357
368
365
343
374

2
363
352
351
350
319

Gesamtergebnis 1807 1735

3. Begegnung

Zu Hause
SSG BooKuRiTral
Magnus M oldenhauer
Thore Moldenhauer
Carolin Engel
Antonio Gundel
Tom Bidinger



30.11.2025

Boklunder Sportschitzen |

Monique Hoft

Jana L Ott

Axel Kruckeberg
Enno Doden
Axel Holmer

Gesamtergebnis 1794 1768

30.11.2025

PSV-Eutiner SpSch |
Malte Venneberg
Thorsten Glede
Ulrich Schitt
Katrin Knaipp
Sonke Schoning

PSV Eutin
VFB Schuby |
Daniel Knuth
Christoph Knuth
Matthias Knuth
Martin Abraham
Torben Gehlsen

4 1
367 366
364 349
357 347
354 352
352 354

4. Begegnung

355
350
352
349
345

4
369
366
346
358
360

PSV Eutin
Boklunder Sportschitzen |
Monique Ho6ft
Jana L Utt
Axel Krickeberg
Enno Doden
Axel Holmer

Gesamtergebnis 1751 1799

04.01.2026
SSV Kassau |
Andreas Klauck
Ken Kaminsky
Dominik Onl
Martin Hube
Axel Singpiel

5. Begegnung

345
346
338
351
343

368
348
358
359
347

PC Rendsburg
Boklunder Sportschitzen |
Monique Ho6ft
Jana L Utt
Enno Doden
Axel Kruckeberg
Axel Holmer



04.01.2026 PC Rendsburg

Gesamtergebnis 1723 1780
Stechen auf Position 5

6. Begegnung

18.01.2026 Scharbeutzer SchVv
Boklunder Sportschitzen | PC Rendsburg 1

Die Mannschaft PC Rendsburg 11 wurde zurlickgezogen

/. Begegnung

18.01.2026 Schar beutzer Sch Vv
L Ubecker Schv 1 0O 5 Boklunder Sportschitzen |

Britta Schneider 334 362 Monique Hoft
ThomasRandig 342 359 Jana L utt
Bernhard Franze 301 350 Enno Doden

DennisKlostermann 318 354 Axel Krickeberg
Wilfried Maronn 219 346 Axel Holmer
Gesamtergebnis 1514 1771



